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R BRAT 05:35 | 08:20 | 09:40 | 10:35 [ 11:50 | 13:10 | 15:30 | 17:15 | 18:40
wREEE 2RI 05:36 | 08:21 | 09:41 | 10:36 | 11:51 | 13:11 | 1531 | 17:16 [ 18:41
R 5 R 05:38 | 08:23 | 0943 | 10:38 | 11:53 | 13:13 | 15:33 [ 17:18 | 18:43
INR 05:39 08:24 09:44 10:39 11:54 13:14 15:34 17:19 18:44
Hd 05:41 08:26 09:46 10:41 11:56 13:16 15:36 17:21 18:46
FiR 05:42 | 08:27 | 09:47 | 1042 | 11:57 | 13:17 | 15:37 | 17:22 | 18:47
AT 55T —ILH] 05:42 | 08:27 | 09:47 | 10:42 | 11:57 | 13:17 | 1537 | 17:22 | 18:47
tA/UTF 05:44 | 08:29 | 09:49 | 10:44 | 11:59 | 13:19 | 15:39 | 17:24 | 18:49
&y 05:45 | 08:30 | 09:50 | 1045 | 12:00 | 13:20 | 15:40 | 17:25 | 18:50
CRT 05:46 08:31 09:51 10:46 12:01 13:21 15:41 17:26 18:51
2R 05:48 | 08:33 | 09:53 | 1048 | 12:03 | 13:23 | 15:43 | 17:28 | 18:53
J\KIRA 05:51 | 08:36 | 09:56 | 10:51 | 12:06 | 13:26 | 15:46 | 17:31 | 18:56
BDERADEIRI 05:52 | 08:37 | 09:57 | 10:52 | 12:07 | 13:27 | 15:47 | 17:32 | 1857
=ZRPR 05:53 | 08:38 | 09:58 | 10:53 | 12:08 | 13:28 | 1548 | 17:33 | 1858
NCHEBRRX—I8AT | 0553 | 08:38 | 09:58 | 10:53 | 12:08 | 13:28 | 1548 | 17:33 | 18:58
BENRR 05:57 | 0842 | 10:02 | 10:57 | 12:12 | 13:32 | 1552 | 17:37 | 19:02
“EHKRAX—188T | 06:03 | 08:48 | 1008 | 11:03 | 12:18 | 13:38 | 15558 | 17:43 | 19:08
PFEEYR 06:07 | 08:52 | 10:12 | 11:07 | 12:22 | 13:42 | 16:02 | 17:47 | 19:12
TG 06:08 | 0853 | 10:13 | 11:08 | 12:23 | 1343 | 16:03 | 17:48 | 19:13
FEZLO 06:09 | 08:54 | 10:14 | 11:09 | 12:24 | 13:44 | 16:04 | 17:49 | 19:14
BH#0 06:11 | 0856 | 10:16 | 11:11 | 12:26 | 13:46 | 16:06 | 17:51 | 19:16
BERV14IAO 06:12 | 08:57 | 10:17 | 11:12 | 12:27 | 13:47 | 16:07 | 17:52 | 19:17
BHIET) U RRTILE] 1! 08:58 | 10:18 | 11:13 | 12:28 | 1348 | 16:08 | 17:53 | 19:18
ZBT 06:12 | 08:59 | 10:19 | 11:14 | 12:29 | 13:49 | 16:09 | 17:54 | 19:19
%R 06:12 | 09:00 | 10:20 | 11:15 [ 12:30 | 13:50 | 16:10 | 17:55 | 19:20
ERLE 06:12 | 09:00 | 1020 | 11:15 | 12:30 | 13:50 | 16:10 | 17:55 | 19:20
BRI X2 ILHET 06:18 | 09:08 | 10:28 | 11:23 | 12:38 | 13:58 | 16:18 | 18:03 | 19:28

KEG TV ARTIVEZBUNEITEH BTV RARTILENLICEELERE A,

©=5/1~11/10R1&1T




20245038258 HIE

UNEES SRS

XTHE-BIE-HERU8/13~16, 12/29~1/31B1T

B RZILET— 5 RERAT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A
©

w1 RSILAET 06:20 | 09:20 | 1040 | 11:35 | 12:50 | 14:10 | 16:45 | 18:15 | 19:32
= 06:21 09:21 10:41 11:36 | 12:51 14:11 16:46 | 18:16 | 19:33
3= 06:21 09:21 10:41 11:36 12:51 14:11 16:46 18:16 19:33
=BT 06:21 09:21 10:41 11:36 12:51 14:11 16:46 18:16 19:33
Bi5 T RRT VAL L'l | 0925 | 10:45 | 11:40 | 12:55 | 14:15 | 16:50 | 18:20 | 19:37
BRI SAO 06:22 | 09:27 | 1047 | 11:42 | 1257 | 1417 | 1652 | 18:22 | 19:39
BH#0 06:22 | 09:27 | 1047 | 1142 | 12:57 | 1417 | 16:52 | 18:22 | 19:39
EEZLO 06:25 | 09:30 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 13:00 | 14:20 | 16:55 | 18:25 | 19:42
TTHE 06:26 | 09:31 | 1051 | 11:46 | 13:01 | 14:21 | 16:56 | 18:26 | 19:43
PFEEYR 06:27 | 09:32 | 10:52 | 11:47 | 13:02 | 1422 | 16:57 | 1827 | 19:44
ZEHEARXE—1587 [ 06:30 | 09:35 | 1055 | 11:50 | 13:05 | 14:25 [ 17:00 | 18:30 | 19:47
BENER 06:35 | 09:40 | 11:00 | 11:55 | 13:10 | 14:30 | 17:05 | 18:35 | 19:52
NCH=BRRX—158] | 06:39 | 0944 | 11:04 | 1159 [ 13:14 | 14:34 | 17:09 | 18:39 | 19:56
=RHPR 06:39 | 09:44 | 11:04 | 11:59 | 13:14 | 14:34 | 17:09 | 18:39 | 19:56
EDERADEIRI 06:40 | 09:45 | 11:05 | 12:00 | 13:15 | 14:335 | 17:10 | 18:40 | 19:57
JAKRO 06:41 | 09:46 | 11:06 | 12:01 | 13:16 | 14:36 | 17:11 | 18:41 | 19:58
IR 06:43 | 09:48 | 11:08 | 12:03 | 13:18 | 14:38 | 17:13 | 18:43 | 20:00
ZRT 06:45 | 09:50 | 11:10 | 12:05 | 13:20 | 14:40 | 17:15 | 18:45 | 20:02
&y 06:46 | 09:51 | 11:11 | 12:06 | 13:21 | 1441 | 17:16 | 18:46 | 20:.03
tA/UTF 06:47 | 09:52 | 11:12 | 12:07 | 1322 | 14:42 | 1717 | 1847 | 20.04
AT TR — IR 06:47 | 0952 | 11:12 | 12:07 | 13:22 | 14:42 | 17:17 | 18:47 | 20.04
FiR 06:48 | 09:53 | 11:13 | 12:08 | 13:23 | 14:43 | 17:18 | 18:48 | 20:05
F 06:49 | 09:54 | 11:14 | 12:09 | 13:24 | 14:44 | 17:19 | 18:49 | 20:.06
INR 06:50 | 09:55 | 11:15 | 12:10 | 13:25 | 14:45 | 17:20 | 18:50 | 20:07
R AR5 R 06:51 | 09:56 | 11:16 | 12:11 | 13:26 | 1446 | 17:21 | 18:51 | 20:08
mREEE 2] 06:53 | 09:58 | 11:18 | 12:13 | 13:28 | 14:48 | 17:23 | 1853 [ 20:10
i R ER AT 07:03 | 10:08 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 13:38 | 14:58 | 17:33 | 19:03 | 20:20
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